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

PARK SIDE

$324,500

$239,999

ALTAMONT

Very cool house overlooking 
beautiful wooded lot & killer 
view of the city. Offering 4 
BR, 2.5 BA. Downstairs could be 2nd liv-
ing quarters. Beamed ceiling, Viking gas 
stove & deck. Hank 304-209-4402

$429,000

HIGH DR.

Wonderful SE Hills home w/
great HW flooring & beautiful 
crown molding. 4th BR on 
3rd level used to have a BA that could 
easily be put back in. Can’t beat the 
neighborhood. Call Hank 304-209-4402

$189,900

MILLER ROAD

One story, 3 BR, 2 BA on 1.92 Acres. 
Lots of updates. Metal roof, wiring, 
plumbing, heat & air. Lg deck & over-
sized 2 car garage. Lg concrete pad for 
future gazebo. Call Ken 304-360-3000

BEVERLY HILLS

$65,000

$192,000

E PEA RIDGE

4 BR, 1.5 BA, Beautiful HW floors, 2 fire-
places. In Tallwood Acres. Newer win-
dows, lots of fresh painting, & large deck 
overlooking private back yard. 2 heating & 
cooling systems. Call Ken 304-360-3000

CHANCELLOR  HILLS

$990,000
Featuring custom woodwork HW floors, 8,000 
sq.ft., 5 frpl, 3 BR suites w/ total of 5 BR, 7 BA. 
Main level includes a private study, kitchen - 
FR that walks out to 23x15 porch & double ter-
race w/gazebo & studio. Media room, Game 
room, Workshop w/private BA, Generator & 
more! Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

REDUCED
$145,000

SOUTHSIDE

Great neighborhood. 
Beautiful HW floors. Upper 
floor has access from 
outside and could be used as 2nd living 
quarters. Hank 304-209-4402

REDUCED

$61,000

HIGHLAWN

3 BR, 2 BA. A lot of major work has been 
done - new roof, bathroom, windows, 
kitchen w/granite counter tops & 2 new 
heat & air systems & some new wiring. 
Fenced back yard. Call Ken 304-360-3000

SOUTHSIDE

$349,900
Stunning 5 BR, 2.5 BA brick near Ritter Park. 
Lg rooms w/high 9’ ceilings, huge GR w/frpl that 
accesses a screened porch for entertaining. 
LR w/frpl, grand foyer w/staircase as you enter 
owner’s suite w/updated BA. 2 car det garage 
w/apt above that has high ceilings w/beams, 
mini-kitchen & BA. Corner lot w/expansive front 
porch. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

E. PEA RIDGE

$344,000
Gorgeous 4 BR, 3.5 BA on James Dr. 3,131 
sq.ft. w/open layout including LR, bonus room 
& cathedral ceiling in great room. Kitchen has 
stainless appliances & granite counters. Own-
er’s suite has walk-in closet & lg private BA. Att 
garage & private yard. You’re going to love it! Jill 
Nelson 304-633-2873

Cute & Affordable. 3 BR, 1 BA, HW floors 
in LR & DR, new carpet on 2nd level, newer 
central heat/air, fenced yard, storage yard, 
off-street parking on dead end street. Why 
Rent? #165446 Call Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

BARBOURSVILLE

$1,500,000
STUNNING! 2.35 Acres. Main house: 5 BR 
(each w/private BA), 6.5 BA, casual & formal 
areas, gourmet kitchen w/SS appliances & cen-
ter isle, full fin bsmt w/gym, kitchenette, movie 
room, IG pool PLUS pool house w/full BA & 
laundry. Garage parking att & det. All living can 
be done on main level of house.  Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SPRING VALLEY

$129,500
Large & Spacious. 4 BR, 2 BA, apx. 1 acre. 
Newer kitchen w/solid surface counter tops, 
updated baths, newer windows on lower lev-
el, newer gutters & downspouts, workshop 
area w/electric. Call Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com



   
   

   
 

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890 William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO
“Celebrating 29 Years of Service to Our Community!”  1991 to 2020
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Investment Opportunity! 5 Unit, 3 story brick Apt 
w/street & off-street parking. Each unit has 1 BR 
&1 BA. Rent includes gas, electric, water, sewer 
and refuse. Alex Bourgeois 304-412-0902

SOUTHSIDE

$149,000

“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our 
Community!”  1991 to 2020

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

All Agents are Salespeople.

BARBOURSVILLE

$338,000
Your own bit of Paradise within mins of I-64 & 
Htgn Mall on 2.36 acres. Stocked pond. 20x40 in-
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
price. #162687 $125,000 Call Kendra.

Central City

Commercial Reduced

So you can put a “check” mark 
beside all the important criteria 
you look for in a home, come 
see this fabulous spacious 11 room home w/
beautiful view overlooking Creek Side Golf 
Course. 4 BR, 3 BA, private covered porch. 
#166721 $305,000 Call Darik.

Lavalette

Come See this 3 BR, 2.5 BA home on 
.75 acre. It offers an ensuite & Jack-&-Jill 
BA, open concept which makes it nice for 
entertaining guests. Front & back porches 
for enjoying quiet evenings. #166598 $30’s. 
Call Kendra

Fort Gay

2  B R ,  1  B A L o w 
maintenance, 12x20 det. garage & 22x30 
det. garage for campers, boat, etc. Lg 
L-shaped lot. #166775 $80’s Call John.

West End

Welcome Home to this country setting! 
3 BR, 2 BA doublewide w/lg level yard, 
1 car det garage & outbldgs on 1+ acre. 
#166715 $40’s. Call Darik.

Northern Wayne

NEW Tom’s Creek, Wayne - 10 Acres undeveloped. $20,000 
Call Kendra
Orchard Drive, Lavalette - 29+ Acres. $130’s Call Darik
Right Fork, Wilson Creek - 90+ Acres. Mature timber & multiple 
house seats. $80’s Call Darik
East Lynn - Level .42 Acre Lot. $18,000 (Additional 8 Acres 
optional) Call Cathy.
East Lynn - Camp Ck Rd. - 1.38 Acres, 3 wells, city water, 
septic & garage. $25,000 Call Kendra
King Court - 9+ Acres. Great Location. $120,000 Call Darik

From Our Family at 
Booton Realty, we 
would like to thank 

all our Clients in 2019 
for your support. 

Wishing you all joy 
and peace in 2020!

Reduced

Reduced

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 19

Commercial

These 2 large buildings have plenty of sq. 
footage to do endless possibilities. Metal w/
large garage doors in front & rear. Great for 
large trucks, perfect for manufacturing. Close 
to I-64. Includes a ranch style home. 7+/- acres. 
#159954 $370’s Call Darik.

Wayne

Dunlow - 89 Acres, public water. Several home sites. 
$60’s Call Josh
REDUCED Wilson Creek, Wayne - White Oak Fork Rd. 
- 3 Acres. $14,700 Call Kendra
REDUCED River Bend Rd., Crum - 176 Acres (20 acres 
in hay fields). $80’s
REDUCED Lavalette - 1 acre lot wooded, restricted. Off 
Falls Branch. $5,000
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington - Prime Commercial 
Dev. opportunity w/frontage on major Huntington artery. 

Prime Commercial Development 
Opportunity on major Huntington artery. 
#155926, #155935, #155957Call John.

31st St

Commercial

3 BR, 2 BA Doublewide New roof, 
HVAC, fireplace gas logs, 2 parcels, 
garage & outbuilding. #167036 $80,000 
Call Cathy.

Prichard

NEW

Follow Us On Facebook!
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ABR 
CRS 
GRI 
RMM
MRP
ASP 
CREN

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

Salesperson
REALTOR®

WV & OH

Serving The Tri-State Area Since 1998!
Thanks For The Opportunity To Serve My 

2019 Buyers & Sellers!

Jim Twohig  Salesperson, REALTOR®  WV & OH

Page 20 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 



 

Recognized... Respected... Recommended

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Mark Mansour, 
WV & OH Broker

A Special Thanks To Everyone Who Placed Their Trust And Confidence 
In Me To Make Their Real Estate Goals A Reality. I Am Grateful To All 
Who Referred Me To Their Friends, Family And Colleagues. Wishing 
You A Happy, Healthy And Prosperous 2020! 
							       Sincerely,
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Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 21

SOLD SOLD

Karen



334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com

Amber Midkiff

304.382.9688
Salesperson/REALTOR®

1230 Washington Ave.
Milton, WV

Move-in Ready 3 BR, 2 BA Home With 1,498 Sq.Ft.! Classy 
One Floor Plan With Open Gathering Room And Kitchen Area, 
Offers Hardwood Floors Except In Bedrooms and Tiled Bath-
room Floors. Beautiful Appliance-filled Kitchen, Large Laun-
dry/Mud Room Off Garage, 
2 Beautiful Bathrooms, Very 
Large Walk-in Closet In Master 
Bedroom. This Beauty Is Only 
4 Years Young With Awesome/
Very Large And Level Fenced 
Back Yard. Walk To Schools, 
Shopping, Churches. A Must 
See! #167147 $169,900



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
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WV & OH 
REALTOR®

Salesperson
ABR, ASP, CREN, 
CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

OUR TEAM
Jim Twohig, 

WV & OH REALTOR® 
Katrina Alley, 

Client Care Manager

SE Hills $117,500 #165888

Ona $360,000 #166344

Culloden $172,500 #167143 Kenova $315,000 #166810

3 BR / 1 Full, 2 Half BA

4BR / 2.5 BA / 2.1 Acres

5 BR / 2.5 BA / 3393 Sq Ft

Lavalette $185,000 #167033
4 BR / 3 BA / .98 Acre

GREAT 
NEW 

PRICE!

4 BR / 2.5 BA / 1.18 Acres

INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY!

Culloden $265,000 #167139

PRICED
TO SELL!

Cover Home

Wonderfully Spacious 2 Story Home Offers An Open Floor Plan & 3 Car Garage In 
Desirable Saddlebrooke! Open LR & DR w/Beautiful HW Flooring & Gas Log Fireplace. 
Freshly Painted, Dream Kitchen w/Work Island, Solid Surface Counters, Tile flooring, 
Stainless Appliances, Abundance Of Cabinetry & Natural Lighting + French Door 
Access To Freshly Stained Deck That Spans The Rear Of The Home. The Kitchen Is 
Open To The Striking GR w/Fresh Paint, New Carpeting, See-through/Stacked Stone 
Gas Log Fireplace w/Double Doors Opening To Private Den Also Freshly Painted w/
New Carpeting. The Powder Room Completes The Main Floor Living Space, Which 
Has 9’ Ceilings Throughout. The Upper Level Offers 5 BRs Including The Lg Owner’s 
Suite w/Cathedral Ceilings & Private BA w/Double Vanity, Jet Tub, Tiled shower & 
Walk-in Closet. One Of The 4 Remaining BRs Also Offers Access To Great Stand-up 
Storage. The 2nd Full BA & Very Nice Laundry Room Complete The 2nd Floor. Seller 
Offering A 12 Month Home Warranty From First American. $369,000

NEW 
LISTING!

NEW 
LISTING!

NEW 
LISTING!

3 BR / 2.5 BA

7 Unit Complex

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com
304.382.9688

Amber 
Midkiff

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Milton

1914 US Rt. 60 E. - $134,900 #167025
3 BR, 2 BA

3 BR, 2 BA

Huntington

102 Belmont Dr. - $218,900 #166814
3 BR, 2.5 BA

Milton

1230 Washington Ave. - $169,900 #167147
3 BR, 2 BA

Culloden

266 Cambridge Dr. - $134,900 #167054
Ona

2 Waterside Circle - $387,500 #165297
4 BR, 3.5 BA

Milton

1837 Sunset View - $725,000 #165986

New Listing! New Listing!

New Listing!

4 BR, 2.5 BA

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Expansive, Opulent And Grand
Are Some Words That Could Describe This 2 Story Home Offering 5 BR 
& 6.5 BA. Situated On Nearly An Acre, This Home Has Had Numerous 
Updates Since 2016 Including A Shingled Roof, Deck, Flooring In Numerous 
rooms, Refacing Of The Fireplace, Complete Kitchen Renovation, Bathroom 
Renovations, Replacement Of Garage Doors, Some New Lighting & The List 
Goes On And On. A Huge Back Deck Overlooks The Equally Large Back 
Yard. 12 Month First American Home Warranty. You Don’t Want To Miss 
Seeing This Lovely Home! Call For Your Personal Tour Today! #167094

Spacious!



www.bunchhomes.com

Kathy Stalnaker
304-544-0232
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302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

304-691-4402
740-886-7214

Tracy Bunch
304-617-6652

Tracy Bunch, 
Ohio & WV Broker 

Richie Singer
304-638-6687

Mike Ballard
304-416-9412

Dottie Adams
304-633-9313

Karen Tillis
304-416-4438

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

Dustin Holschuh
304-633-3780

Get More When 
You Sell.  

Save More 
When You Buy!

Heather Williams
740-646-9515

Shane Craig
740-352-5949

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929All agents are salespersons

Chesapeake 5 BR, 2 BA
 #166393 $135,000
Tracy 304-617-6652  

Ironton 3 BR, 1 BA
#167017 $89,000

Heather 740-646-9515 

Huntington 2 BR, 1 BA
#166493 $42,500

Todd 304-544-2929  

Proctorville 4 BR, 3.5 BA
#166760 $429,900 
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